202158956: Passenger Amenity Program, Montbello Bus Stop Improvements (#7863926)					Engineer Estimate		<u>TechCon Infrastructure, LLC:</u> Travelers Casualty and Surety		Fasick Concrete, Inc: Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of	
Bid Date: 07/08/2021 11:00 AM MDT Period of performance: 70 days							Company of America		America	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
		·		,						
1	201-00000	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
2	202-00200	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	190	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$37.00	\$7,030.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00
3	202-00203	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	630	\$10.00	\$6,300.00	\$22.00	\$13,860.00	\$10.00	\$6,300.00
4	202-00207	Removal of Brick Pavers	SY	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$35.75	\$357.50	\$40.00	\$400.00
5	202-00220	Removal of Asphalt Mat	SY	150	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$88.25	\$13,237.50	\$12.00	\$1,800.00
6	202-00810	Removal of Ground Sign	EACH	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$85.50	\$85.50	\$500.00	\$500.00
7	203-00000	Unclassified Excavation	CY	150	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00
8	203-01597	Potholing	HR	40	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$240.00	\$9,600.00	\$254.00	\$10,160.00
9	208-00002	Erosion Log (12 Inch)	LF	1030	\$5.50	\$5,665.00	\$7.00	\$7,210.00	\$6.00	\$6,180.00
10	208-00050	Storm Drain Inlet Protection	EACH	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$270.00	\$4,050.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
11	208-00045	Concrete Washout Structure	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
12	208-00550	Tree Retention and Protection	EACH	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
13	210-00810	Reset Ground Sign	EACH	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
14	210-00500	Reset Bench	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	212-00032	Soil Conditioning	ACRE	0.03	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$18,200.00	\$546.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,500.00
16	212-00050	Sod	SF	1010	\$4.00	\$4,040.00	\$3.35	\$3,383.50	\$5.00	\$5,050.00
17	213-00067	Mulching (Small Crushed Stone)	SY	140	\$18.00	\$2,520.00	\$12.25	\$1,715.00	\$80.00	\$11,200.00
18	250-00010	Environmental Health and Safety Manage	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19	304-06000	Aggregate Base Course (Class 6)	TON	150	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$97.25	\$14,587.50	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
20	403-00720	Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)	TON	90	\$300.00	\$27,000.00	\$240.00	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00
21	420-00200	Geotextile (Weed Barrier)	SY	140	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$3.65	\$511.00	\$6.00	\$840.00
22	420-00520	Geogrid Paving Reinforcement	SY	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$41.25	\$412.50	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
23	608-00006	Concrete Sidewalk (6 Inch)	SY	350	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$97.00	\$33,950.00	\$145.00	\$50,750.00
24	609-21100	Curb and Gutter Type 2 (Section-Variable	LF	620	\$30.00	\$18,600.00	\$49.75	\$30,845.00	\$80.00	\$49,600.00
25	626-00000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
26	630-00000	Flagging	HOUR	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$36.50	\$365.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
27	630-00007	Traffic Control Inspection	DAY	21	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00
28	630-00012	Traffic Control Management	DAY	49	\$800.00	\$39,200.00	\$550.00	\$26,950.00	\$800.00	\$39,200.00
29	630-80341	Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	EACH	126	\$40.00	\$5,040.00	\$4.00	\$504.00	\$50.00	\$6,300.00
30	630-80356	Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing	EACH	21	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00
31	630-80360	Drum Channelizing Device	EACH	210	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$4.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00
TF	Textura	Textura Fee (Refer to BF-3)	EACH	1			\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00
32	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	F/A	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
33	700-70011	F/A Irrigation Repairs	F/A	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
34	700-70021	F/A On-the-Job Trainee	F/A	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Total:						\$233,805.00		\$335,325.00		\$359,705.00